General information about company

Scrip code 542678

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOSBNO01019

Name of the company

CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | of securities IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
EOTY | shareholder shareholders | P2 UP paid-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) Class eg: | Class % of
a % of (A+B+C2) g Total
held (V) X egty ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 12402897 12402897 49.62 12402897 12402897 | 49.62
Group
B) Public 667 12592867 12592867 50.38 12592867 12592867 | 50.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 672 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full |Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
ShA No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
ares Underlying - Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
c Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
ategory | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding i a percentage Asa Asa -
I convertible W, ¢ securities £ diluted % of % of dematerialized
(I securities (Xegran s and No. Of ;)harleli:efpital) No. | total total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) qurants (XD=(VID)+ |(a) |Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xl) (a) (X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;éromoter 49.62 2336077 | 18.83 | 12402897
Group
(B) Public 50.38 12592867 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2336077 |9.35 24995764 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁé;ﬁii d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(I1I) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
av shares Receipts (V1) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
) held (V) ) %of (A+B+C2) |3 S (SIS o | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu - 5 12402897 12402897 | 49.62 12402897 12402897 | 49.62
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 12402897 12402897 | 49.62 12402897 12402897 | 49.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 12402897 12402897 | 49.62 12402897 12402897 | 49.62
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 8000 8000 0.03 8000 8000 0.03
and nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 | 0.01
ersonnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(&) capital up to Rs. 2 545 2307924 2307924 9.23 2307924 2307924 |9.23
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | 5 7960735 7960735 | 31.85 7960735 7960735 |31.85
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 9 22000 22000 0.09 22000 22000 0.09
(NRIs)
() Bodies Corporate 13 1776000 1776000 7.11 1776000 1776000 | 7.11
(m) Any Other (specify) |40 516208 516208 2.07 516208 516208 | 2.07
Sub-Total (B)(4) 667 12592867 12592867 |50.38 12592867 12592867 | 50.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 667 12592867 12592867 |50.38 12592867 12592867 | 50.38
@)+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 672 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 672 24995764 24995764 100 24995764 24995764 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholding ,
: as a % assuming Number‘of pledgegi or o
No. Of No. of Shares ) full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Underlylr}g of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered Nu‘?‘ber of
. . Outstanding o (XI111) equity shares
S Underlying | Underlying - securities (as a :
* Outstanding | Outstandin, convertible ercentage of 0 0 held in
ang € | securities and | P & Asa% Asa % | dematerialized
convqpble qurants No. Of dllqted share N of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 9 | Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@) (VIDHX) Asa | @) | pepg held ) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.62 2336077 | 18.83 | 12402897
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 49.62 2336077 | 18.83 | 12402897
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49.62 2336077 | 18.83 | 12402897
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.03 8000 0 0 0
(c) 0.01 2000 0 0 0
() 9.23 2307924 0 0 0
(h) 31.85 7960735 0 0 0
1) 0.09 22000 0 0 0
O 7.11 1776000 0 0 0
(m) 2.07 516208 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 50.38 12592867 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 50.38 12592867 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 24995764
Total (A+B+C 100 2336077935 | 24995764

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

KAVITA SURAJ
ZANWAR

PANKAJ SHRINIWAS
ZANWAR

SHAKUNTALA
SHRINIWAS ZANWAR

GIRISH
DARGAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPZ8628H

AAGPZ6147D

AABPZ8889R

AAKPZ7585R

AQJPD2777N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5337847

2264000

4200000

600000

1050

12402897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5337847

2264000

4200000

600000

1050

12402897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.36

9.06

16.8

2.4

49.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5337847

2264000

4200000

600000

1050

12402897

Class eg:y

Total

5337847

2264000

4200000

600000

1050

12402897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.36

9.06

16.8

2.4

49.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.36

9.06

16.8

2.4

49.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1616077

300000

420000

2336077




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.28

13.25

10

18.83

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5337847

2264000

4200000

600000

1050

12402897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMCST198A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1094000

1094000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1094000

1094000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.38

4.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1094000

1094000

Class eg:y

Total

1094000

1094000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

438

438

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

438

438

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1094000

1094000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCHANA
MANDHANI

GIRIJA AMIT
SHARMA

KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD
SHARMA

PRAKASHCHANDRA
RATHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABTPMO9808Q

BPUPS9262N

APXPS7650G

AAFPR3146M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290000

456000

400000

3973153

5119153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

290000

456000

400000

3973153

5119153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.6

15.9

20.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290000

456000

400000

3973153

5119153

Class eg:y

Total

290000

456000

400000

3973153

5119153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.82

1.6

15.9

20.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.6

15.9

20.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

290000

456000

400000

3973153

5119153




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

39

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

514208

2000

516208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

514208

2000

516208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

0.01

2.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

514208

2000

516208

Class eg:y

Total

514208

2000

516208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

0.01

2.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

0.01

2.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







