General information about company	
Scrip code	542678
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE05BN01019
Name of the company	CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table l	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	10	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12402897			12402897	49.62	12402897		12402897	49.62
(B)	Public	667	12592867			12592867	50.38	12592867		12592867	50.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	672	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holdi	ng of sj	pecified s	ecuritie	es			
Cohoran	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	iber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pla or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization of	of shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.62			2336077	18.83	12402897			
(B)	Public				50.38					12592867	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			2336077	9.35	24995764	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of I	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12402897			12402897	49.62	12402897		12402897	49.62
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12402897			12402897	49.62	12402897		12402897	49.62
(2)	Foreign							•	•	ı	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	12402897			12402897	49.62	12402897		12402897	49.62
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	l									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions					-		-			
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	8000			8000	0.03	8000		8000	0.03
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	545	2307924			2307924	9.23	2307924		2307924	9.23
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	58	7960735			7960735	31.85	7960735		7960735	31.85
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	22000			22000	0.09	22000		22000	0.09
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	1776000			1776000	7.11	1776000		1776000	7.11
(m)	Any Other (specify)	40	516208			516208	2.07	516208		516208	2.07
Sub-Total (B)(4)		667	12592867			12592867	50.38	12592867		12592867	50.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		667	12592867			12592867	50.38	12592867		12592867	50.38
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	lder		-	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		672	24995764			24995764	100	24995764		24995764	100
Total (A+B+C)		672	24995764			24995764	100	24995764	1	24995764	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)	r	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization of	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter an	d Promot	er Group	•				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				49.62			2336077	18.83	12402897			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.62			2336077	18.83	12402897			
(2)	Foreign		•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.62			2336077	18.83	12402897			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	share	eholder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0.03					8000	0	0	0
(c)				0.01					2000	0	0	0
(g)				9.23					2307924	0	0	0
(h)				31.85					7960735	0	0	0
(i)				0.09					22000	0	0	0
(1)				7.11					1776000	0	0	0
(m)				2.07					516208	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				50.38					12592867	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				50.38					12592867	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					24995764			
Total (A+B+C)				100			2336077	9.35	24995764			

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	KAVITA SURAJ ZANWAR	PANKAJ SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	SHAKUNTALA SHRINIWAS ZANWAR	GIRISH DARGAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPZ8628H	AAGPZ6147D	AABPZ8889R	AAKPZ7585R	AQJPD2777N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5337847	2264000	4200000	600000	1050	12402897
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5337847	2264000	4200000	600000	1050	12402897
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.36	9.06	16.8	2.4	0	49.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5337847	2264000	4200000	600000	1050	12402897
Class eg:y						
Total	5337847	2264000	4200000	600000	1050	12402897
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.36	9.06	16.8	2.4	0	49.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.36	9.06	16.8	2.4	0	49.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	1616077	300000	420000	0	0	2336077

As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.28	13.25	10	0	0	18.83
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5337847	2264000	4200000	600000	1050	12402897
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAHI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMCS7198A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1094000	1094000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1094000	1094000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.38	4.38
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1094000	1094000
Class eg:y		
Total	1094000	1094000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.38	4.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.38	4.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	1094000	1094000

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARCHANA MANDHANI	GIRIJA AMIT SHARMA	KOUSHAL GOVINDPRASAD SHARMA	PRAKASHCHANDRA RATHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPM9808Q	BPUPS9262N	APXPS7650G	AAFPR3146M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290000	456000	400000	3973153	5119153
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290000	456000	400000	3973153	5119153
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	15.9	20.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	uss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	290000	456000	400000	3973153	5119153
Class eg:y					
Total	290000	456000	400000	3973153	5119153
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.82	1.6	15.9	20.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.82	1.6	15.9	20.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	i			I
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	290000	456000	400000	3973153	5119153

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	1	40		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	514208	2000	516208		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	514208	2000	516208		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	0.01	2.07		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	514208	2000	516208		
Class eg:y					
Total	514208	2000	516208		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	0.01	2.07		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	2.06	0.01	2.07		

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	514208	2000	516208		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		